These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/10/2019



Box Number= AZ15032



Claim Begin-End: AMC429324-AMC429324

1 Initial Receipt



| AMC# | DATE CLOSED | REMARKS |
|--------|-------------|---------|
| 429324 | | |
| | · | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | · | |
| | | |
| | | |
| , | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | 1 |
| | · | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| 1 | | |

.

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 Phone: 602-417-9200



Receipt

3123621

Transaction #: 3215511

Date of Transaction: 09/05/2014

CUSTOMER:

KIP A KING

5314 N ROBERT RD

PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ 86314-4227 US

| LINE # | QTY | DESCRIPTION | REMARKS | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
|-----------|-----------|--|---------|---------------|--------|
| 1 | 1.00 | LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE CASES: AMC429324/\$20.00 | | - n/a - | 20.00 |
| 2 | | LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE CASES: AMC429324/\$155.00 | | - n/a - | 155.00 |
| 3 | 1.00 | LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE CASES: AMC429324/\$37.00 | | - n/a - | 37.00 |
| | TOTAL: \$ | | | | |

| | PAYMENT INFORMATION | | | | | | |
|---|---------------------|---|-------------|------------|--|--|--|
| 1 | AMOUNT: | 212.00 | POSTMARKED: | 09/03/2014 | | | |
| | TYPE: | CHECK | RECEIVED: | 09/04/2014 | | | |
| | CHECK NO: | 109 | | | | | |
| | NAME: | KING, DAWN M 5314 N ROBERT RD PRESCOTT VALLEY AZ 86314-4227 | US | | | | |

| REMARKS | |
|---------|--|
| | |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/10/2019



Box Number= AZ15032

Claim Begin-End: AMC429324-AMC429324

2 Correspondence



NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/10/2019



Box Number= AZ15032



Claim Begin-End: AMC429324-AMC429324

3 Transfers



NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

These documents have been scanned! Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

> GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/10/2019



Box Number = AZ15032



Claim Begin-End: AMC429324-AMC429324

4 Annual Filings



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT MINING CLAIMS

Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

(by Date Paid)

Page 22 Of 316

CBS Receipt: 4229955

Printed For Lead File # AMC429324

Agency Tracking ID: 1533678615

Assessment Year: 2019

Paid On: 8/7/2018

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Total Amount Paid: \$155.00

| Claim Name | BLM Serial No | Lead File No | Amount Paid |
|---------------|---------------|--------------|-------------|
| RUSTY TROMMEL | AMC429324 | AMC429324 | \$155.00 |

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 Phone: 602-417-9200 No:

4229955

Transaction #: 4345231

Date of Transaction: 08/07/2018

CUSTOMER:

KIP KING

5314 N ROBERT RD

PRESCOTT VALLEY,AZ 86314 US

| LINE # | QTY | DESCRIPTION | REMARKS | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
|-----------|------|--|---------|---------------|----------|
| 1 | 1.00 | LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CASES: AMC429324/\$155.00 | | - n/a - | 155.00 |
| | | | TOTA | AL: | \$155.00 |

| | | PAYMENT INFORMATION | | · | |
|---------|---|---------------------------------------|-------------|------------|--|
| NOTE: I | tems will appear on | credit card statement as "BLM O Minir | ıg Claim". | | |
| 1 | AMOUNT: | 155.00 | POSTMARKED: | N/A | |
| | TYPE: | CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED: | 08/07/2018 | |
| | NAME: KIP KING 5314 N ROBERT RD PRESCOTT VALLEY AZ 86314 US | | | | |
| | CARD NO: | XXXXXXXXXXX4260 | AUTH CODE: | 062943 | |
| | NAME ON CARD: | KIP KING | | | |
| | SIGNATURE: | · | | | |

| · | REMARKS | | |
|---|---------|--------------------|--|
| · | | - American Company | |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

Run Date: 08/15/17

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT MINING CLAIMS Run Time: 12:18 PM

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3934301

Printed For Lead File # AMC429324

Agency Tracking ID: 1502656129

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Assessment Year: 2018
Paid On: 08/13/2017

Total Amount Paid: \$155.00

| Claim Name | BLM Serial No | Lead File No | Amount Paid |
|---------------|---------------|--------------|-------------|
| RUSTY TROMMEL | AMC429324 | AMC429324 | \$155.00 |

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

> PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No:

3934301

Transaction #: 4043900
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2017

CUSTOMER:

KIP KING
5314 N. ROBERT RD.
PRESCOTT VALLEY,AZ 86314 US

| LINE # | QTY | DESCRIPTION | REMARKS | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
|-----------|------|--|---------|---------------|----------|
| 1 | 1.00 | LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CASES: AMC429324/\$155.00 | | - n/a - | 155.00 |
| | | | TOTA | L: | \$155.00 |

| · | PAYMENT INFORMATION | | | | | | |
|----------|---|---|-------------|------------|--|--|--|
| NOTE: It | NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". | | | | | | |
| 1 | AMOUNT: | 155.00 | POSTMARKED: | N/A | | | |
| | TYPE: | CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED: | 08/13/2017 | | | |
| | | KIP KING 5314 N. ROBERT RD. PRESCOTT VALLEY AZ 86314 US | | | | | |
|] | CARD NO: | XXXXXXXXXXXX4260 | AUTH CODE: | 015346 | | | |
| | NAME ON CARD: | KIP KING | | ÷ | | | |
| | EXPIRES: | 12/2019 | - | | | | |
| | SIGNATURE: | | | | | | |

| - | REMARKS | |
|---|---------|--|
| | | |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

Run Date: 09/09/16

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR **BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT** MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3638917

Printed For Lead File # AMC429324

Run Time: 05:54 AM

Agency Tracking ID: 1471984556

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Assessment Year: 2017

Paid On: 08/23/2016

Total Amount Paid: \$155.00

Claim Name **BLM Serial No** Lead File No **Amount Paid RUSTY TROMMEL** AMC429324 \$155.00 AMC429324

United States Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management

Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 Phone: (602) 417-9200

No:

3638917

Transaction #: 3742832

Date of Transaction: 08/23/2016

CUSTOMER:

KIP KING

5314 N. ROBERT RD.

PRESCOTT VALLEY,AZ 86314 US

| LINE # | QTY | DESCRIPTION | REMARKS | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
|-----------|------|--|---------|---------------|----------|
| 1 | 1.00 | LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CASES: AMC429324/\$155.00 | | - n/a - | 155.00 |
| | | | TOTA | AL: | \$155.00 |

| PAYMENT INFORMATION | | | | | | | | |
|---------------------|---|---|-------------|------------|--|--|--|--|
| NOTE: I | NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". | | | | | | | |
| 1 | AMOUNT: | 155.00 | POSTMARKED: | N/A | | | | |
| | TYPE: | CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED: | 08/23/2016 | | | | |
| | NAME: | KIP KING 5314 N. ROBERT RD. PRESCOTT VALLEY AZ 86314 US | | | | | | |
| | | XXXXXXXXXXXX0932 | AUTH CODE: | 098270 | | | | |
| | NAME ON CARD: | KIP KING | | | | | | |
| EXPIRES: 03/2018 | | | | | | | | |
| | SIGNATURE: | | | | | | | |

| 1 | REMARKS | |
|---|---------|--|
| | | |
| 1 | | |
| | | |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

Run Date: 08/27/15

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3370541

Printed For Lead File # AMC429324

Run Time: 08:15 AM

Agency Tracking ID: 1439903492

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Assessment Year: 2016
Paid On: 08/18/2015

Total Amount Paid: \$155.00

| Claim Name | BLM Serial No | Lead File No | Amount Paid |
|---------------|---------------|--------------|-------------|
| RUSTY TROMMEL | AMC429324 | AMC429324 | \$155.00 |

United States Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management

Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427

No:

3370541

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -442 Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3468696

Date of Transaction: 08/18/2015

CUSTOMER:

KIP KING

5314 N. ROBERT RD.

PRESCOTT VALLEY,AZ 86314 US

| LINE # | QTY | DESCRIPTION | REMARKS | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
|-----------|------|--|---------|---------------|----------|
| 1 | 1.00 | LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CASES: AMC429324/\$155.00 | | - n/a - | 155.00 |
| | | | TOTA | AL: | \$155.00 |

| PAYMENT INFORMATION | | | | | | | | |
|---------------------|---|---|-------------|------------|--|--|--|--|
| NOTE: It | NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". | | | | | | | |
| 1 | AMOUNT: | 155.00 | POSTMARKED: | N/A | | | | |
| | TYPE: | CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED: | 08/18/2015 | | | | |
| | 1 . | KIP KING 5314 N. ROBERT RD. PRESCOTT VALLEY AZ 86314 US | | | | | | |
| | CARD NO: | XXXXXXXXXXXX0932 | AUTH CODE: | 237344 | | | | |
| | NAME ON CARD: | KIP KING | | | | | | |
| | EXPIRES: 03/2018 | | | | | | | |
| | SIGNATURE: | | | | | | | |

| | REMARKS | |
|---|---------|--|
| • | | |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

These documents have been scanned! Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

> GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/10/2019



Box Number= AZ15032



Claim Begin-End: AMC429324-AMC429324

5 Miscellaneous



NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

These documents have been scanned! Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

> GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/10/2019



Box Number= AZ15032



Claim Begin-End: AMC429324-AMC429324

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT

| Data Entered: 09/16/14 Ruhm | MTP Checked By: 09 /6 /14 GEO Checked By: 09 //6 / 14 |
|---|--|
| LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC 429324 | thru AMC |
| NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: | CHARGES: |
| LODE | Location Fee @ \$37 = \$ 37.00 |
| PLACER | Processing Fee @ \$20 = \$ 20 · 00 |
| ASSOCIATION PLACER | Maintenance Fee @ \$155 = \$ 155.00 |
| MILL SITE | Add'l Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = _\$ |
| TUNNEL SITE | SUBTOTAL \$ < 12.00 |
| TOTAL ACREAGE: Per Claim | Other Fees \$ |
| NUMBER OF LOCATORS: | Other Fees \$ V TOTAL \$ 2/2,00 |
| NOWIBER OF ESCATORS. | 101AL 30/2.00 |
| DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [] M | ail [/] TIMELY FILED: Yes [/ No [] |
| LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T / AM R 2W SE | c <u>27</u> |
| T R SE | :C |
| T R SE | EC |
| T R SE T R SE | |
| | SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [] No [] |
| SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [] SX [] PX [] OTHER [SRHA [] Was proper Notice filed if locate | 1 |
| RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING | ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993: |
| Open to Entry On N/A | |
| COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [] PARTIALLY VOID [] | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| [] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim | (s) site(s) may be void or voidable. |
| Printed Name of Claimant | Signature of Claimant |
| ************************************** | UDICATION************* |
| DATE 3/3//2015 | INITIALS Km |

AMC429324

| KIP LI | NG | |
|---------|-------------|-------|
| 5314 N. | ROSERT PA | |
| PESCOT | TVALLEY, AZ | 86314 |

| 2014-0039596 09/02/2014 0 ·18 | NMI | L | | | |
|----------------------------------|---------|--------|------|------|---|
| Leslie M Ho | | Page | | | _ |
| OFFICIAL RECORDS OF | YAVAPAI | COUNTY | \$10 | . 00 | 9 |

| LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM | <u> </u> | | 7 | |
|---|---------------------|----------------|----------------|---------------------|
| NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the RUSTY TROMMEL | DIM | 30Hd | OII SEP | II. |
| placer mining claim has been located by | BLM Date | <u> </u> | , p | STOP STOP |
| Kip King whose current mailing | Stamp | D | | AN. |
| address is 5314 N. Robert Rd. | | DENIX, ARIZONA | 2 | 00 |
| Prescott Valley Az 86314 | | NA | 8 11 : | CE |
| The general course of this claim is West to East | and it is situ | uated in | 1 | |
| Vavapa County, Arizona. | | | | |
| This claim is 13 70 feet in length and 060 | _ feet in width. Th | is clain | n runs | from the |
| location monument on which this location notice is posted approximate | ly <u>9901</u> feet | ina_ | EAS | T |
| direction to the SW end line and 1320^{1} feet in a SE | | | | |
| This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim | m. | | | |
| The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated 2, Range 2, Gila Salt River Base and Meric | | | | |
| portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision | | | | |
| section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) 527-12N T20 | \mathcal{O} | | | |
| ,Gi | la Salt River Base | and M | eridian | , Arizona. |
| The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object o | | | | |
| information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE SL IS 990'E. OF THE WIST QUARTER OF | n Coener | OF | CLX | 2100 |
| DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 1st day of SEP LOCATOR (s) KIP KING | , 20 14 | | | |
| | | R | | MCF102 July 2005 |

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Form MCF100a Revised July 2005

| | MINING CLAIM MAP | | | |
|------------------------------------|--|---------------|-----------------------------------|--------------|
| | | _ | Lode () Plac | cer (X) |
| | 1 mile | ▶ ! | | |
| • | | | | |
| | | | | 1 1 4 |
| | | | | |
| | NW NE | | BLM AZ 2014 SE PHOE | |
| । <u>ਭ</u> । | 990 8 20 K 330' | | Z P SEC | |
| | | | TATE SFFICE -4 P 2: 48 X, ARIZONA | 1 |
| | SW SE SE | * ** | FICE BH S | |
| | 5ec 27 | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | Scale: 1" = 2000 feet | N | | |
| 1. The above map depicts the K | USTY TROMMEL mining claim, | which is | located in Section (s) | · |
| 27, Township 12 | | | River Base and Merid | |
| | ty, Arizona. | and Gan | Tavel base and Mend | iaii, |
| | monuments used are as follows: PILE | ME | ROCK WI | - |
| A 2"STAKE | | | 10000 | 1 ~ |
| 3. The bearings and distances in o | degrees and feet between claim corners are | as denic | eted on the man | • |

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

RECORDERS MEMO: LFGIBILITY
QUESTIONABLE FOR GOOD REPRODUCTION

TOWNSHIP 12 NORTH RANGE 2 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

| | | YAVAPAL | COUNTY | | | |
|-------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|---------------------------------|
| * M 11 | 15 1846 8.167 PC 3 9.64 | | • | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 3 25.55 2 25.19 1 25.17 | 2 25.31 1 25.37 LS 1169 23.57 | SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT NO 2 | SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT NO 2 | see supplemental plat no 1 | SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT NO 1 | |
| - | -5 at | 4 | 3 | 2 | . 1 | |
| - _{40.66} - | 7 10.38 | MC Pata | | | | |
| | 1 1 | | | | | |
| 1 40.71 | | '1 39.97 ' Ll | 1 5.93 | SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT | SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT | |
| . 1 | 8 | 9 | 2 24.94 | 11 | 12 | |
| 3 40.84 1 | ° | 3 | 3 25.74 | , '' | | |
| 4 40.91 | | | | | 2 39.96 T | |
| 1 40.98 | | | | | 1 876 | 90 |
| 1 - 18 3 41.13 | 17 | 16 | 15 | 14 | | 45528 00 - <i>66-0001</i> |
| - 4 41.20 | | | | | 6 33.42 7 33.20 WS 1181 | |
| | | | | <u> </u> | A 1093 NO Recon | |
| 1 41.26 | | | | HES 80 A 3.83 350713 0/6 | 2 38.41 1 34.13 | |
| | 20 | 21 | 22 | 2 37.00 -23 | . 24 | |
| 3 41.32 | | | | | | |
| 1 41,37 | | | | | AR DITEOR PL 167 | |
| - 2 41.38 | | | | | 1 36.24 12 39.28 | |
| 30 3 41.40 | 29 | 28 | | 26 | 3-25 MS 1804 81.822 25.13 42983 0/C | |
| 4 41,41 | | | | | 5 15.86 | |
| 1 41,44 | | | | | 2 36.01 | |
| 2 41.49 | | | | | | |
| 31 3 41.53 | 32 | 33 | 34 | 35 | 36 | |
| | | | AR 021164 PL 167 | | | |

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN LAND AND MINERAL TITLES AND ACQUIRED LANDS

| INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS | | | | |
|----------------------------|----------------|---|-----|-------------|
| RESURVEY | ORIGHAL SURVEY | | | |
| TRACT NO | 7 | R | SEC | SUBDIVISION |
| | | | | |
| | | _ | | |
| | _ | _ | | |
| | \perp | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | _ | |

| FOR O | 908 | PS AFF | ECTING L | VSPOSAL | OR USE OF |
|--------|-----|--------|----------|---------|---------------------|
| UNIDEN | THE | ED LAN | OS WITH | DRAWN F | FOR CLASSIFICATION, |
| MINER! | vs. | WATER | AND/O | R OTHER | PUBLIC PURPOSES, |
| REFER | то | INDEX | OF MISC | ELLANEO | US DOCUMENTS. |
| | | | | | |

| All To includ | ed In Wall Prescatt NF, Proc 6 10/2 | 21/1899 |
|---------------|-------------------------------------|---------|
| MDS 241 NE | | |
| 242 N | , | |
| 243 SE | - | |
| DIST NO 2 | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | <u> </u> | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

| CURRENT TO | BT | GSR Mer |
|------------|----|---------|
| 11-7-2007 | PV | T 12 N |
| 11-7-2007 | | ρ 2₩ |

DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RUN DATE:

09/16/2014 Page 1 of 1

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ

Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =

Section =

Mtrs = 14 0120N 0020W 027, 14 0120N 0020W 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned:

0



PURENTY AT DET

OBSEP 2014 PW 111



RECEIVED
BLM AZ STATE OFFICE

2014 SEP -4 P 2: 48

HOEKER ARIZONA

UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

ARIZOMA STATE OFFICE

ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

8500484427

 $i_{1}[i_{1}][i_{1}][i_{1}[i_{1}][i_$